Pacific Coast Cutting Horse Association

Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC
Futurity - Derby & Classic/Challenge

PERFORMANCE HORSES

SANTA TNEZ CALIFORNBA - WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

OcTOBER 7™ — OcCTOBER 16™, 2016

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

(UPDATED 8-23-2016)

Friday Oct. 7" - 8 am Open Futurity 1™ Go
Saturday Oct. 8" - 8 am Open Derby IS: Go
Open Classic/Challenge 1 Go
Sunday Oct. 9™ - 8 am Open Classic/Challenge (cont'd) IStho
Open Futurity 2" Go
Monday Oct. 10" - 8 am Open Derby 2": Go
Open Classic/Challenge 2" Go
Tuesday Oct. 11" - 8 am NP Futurity 1™ Go
Open Cutting Stakes Finals
Carol Ward Cutting Horses Intermediate Finals
Open Classic/Challenge Finals
Wednesday Oct. 12" - 8 am NP Classic/Challenge IS: Go
NP Derby r Go
NP Futurity 2" Go
Thursday Oct. 13" - 8 am NP Derby 2”: Go
NP Classic/Challenge 2" Go
Unlimited Am/$50K Futurity Go Round
Open Derby Finals
Friday Oct. 14" - 8 am Unlimited Am/$50K Derby Go Round
Purina $15K Amateur Invitational
Purina $35K Non-Pro Invitational
6:30 pm - Youth Gala NP Classic/Challenge Finals
featuring Hall of Fame & NP Derby Finals
Clark Miller Award Presentations Open Futurity Finals
Saturday Oct. 15™ - 8 am Unlimited Am/$50KClassic/Challenge Go Round
Derby $50K Am Finals
NP Futurity Finals
NP Cutting Stakes Finals
Sunday Oct. 16" - 8 am Youth Invitational Senior
Youth Invitational Junior
Futurity $50K Am Finals
Classic/Challenge Unlimited Am Finals
Classic/Challenge $50K Am Finals
Derby Unlimited Am Finals
Futurity Unlimited Am Finals




